
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Smart Product Design Lab
201 Thornton
Stanford University
Stanford, CA
94305-402111/28/2010 4:09:39 PM

U:\_ME218aTeams\Money Talks\Schematics\IR_Sensor.SchDoc

Title

Size: Number:

Date:
File:

Revision:

Sheet ofTime:

A

Drawn By: *

1
2

IR LED

+5

100

R1

+5

Photo NPN
Q2

47K

R3

2

3
1

4
11

1

LM324N

1K

R41K

R4
+5

2
4

5

3
12

LM339N

27K

R5

10K

R6 100K

R7

3.3K

Rpullup

+5

+5

+5

+5

Port E0

.1uF
C1

+5

.1uF
C2

+5


